
Rajdowy Puchar Polski Samochodów Terenowych

Klasyfikacja końcowa / Final classification

S1+3000

Grupa
Group

Nr
No

Kierowca / Driver
Pilot / Co-driver

Samochód
Vehicle

Mce
Pos

Mce gr
Pos Gr

OS 1

OS 2

OS 3

OS 4

Czas / Time
+ Kara/Penalt.

Wynik
Result

∆ pop./prev
∆ 1szy/ first

 Nar.
Nat.

Zglaszajacy
Entrant

Pr.

202 GOLENIEWSKI Michał
 MICHALSKI Marcin

SAM MRT 09 BMW 
SPORT  

1 S1+3000 02:42:3202:42:32

00:53:24

00:51:19

00:53:08

00:04:411GOLENIEWSKI 
MICHAŁ / POL

POL
POL

204 DANNE Carsten
 BOMBA Radosław

Toyota FJ Cruiser2 S1+3000 02:50:0502:50:05

+ 00:07:32

+ 00:07:32

00:55:46

00:54:34

00:54:55

00:04:502DANNE CARSTEN / 
POL

POL
POL

206 JEZIORSKI Mariusz
 DOŁHAN Tomasz

Mitsubishi Pajero  3 S1+3000 08:10:2308:10:23

+ 05:27:50

+ 05:20:18

01:10:31

06:00:00

00:55:07

00:04:453JEZIORSKI MARIUSZ 
/ POL

POL
POL
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